
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS PGAEC ALANYA 2021

RANK PILOT NO NAME SURNAME 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8 Rnd TOTAL

1 38 Matjaz Feraric 3 0 5 0 2 3 1 3 12

2 24 Martin Jovanoski 7 3 0 1 2 2 2 2 12

3 14 Hizdri Gubetini 6 200 1 0 1 0 1 3 12

4 44 Matjaž Sluga 1 2 3 2 2 2 3 1 13

5 29 Serhad Karaduman 2 1 4 3 3 5 0 2 15

6 20 Harun Karateke 5 1 7 0 0 3 4 3 16

7 39 Kerem Dinçer 3 5 1 3 0 3 6 1 16

8 57 Cemal Direkci 3 3 3 3 0 1 12 3 16

9 55 Vlastimil Kricnar 3 1 3 2 3 1 3 3 16

10 4 Jaka Gorenc 2 0 5 3 6 1 3 3 17

11 28 Ali Zaimoğlu 6 0 1 6 40 0 1 4 18

12 60 Veton Sylaj 3 0 2 2 3 4 12 5 19

13 48 Umut Akcil 1 7 4 3 0 5 34 2 22

14 7 Almas Akhmetov 7 6 3 3 3 3 2 5 25

15 56 Ivana Balakova 8 4 104 3 0 0 3 8 26

16 54 Slobodan Maletić 8 5 0 5 2 4 9 2 26

17 43 Valery Tzvetanov 3 13 10 3 1 8 2 0 27

18 31 Borjan Jovanoski 5 6 3 3 3 4 6 3 27

19 26 Milos Timotic 6 5 12 4 1 5 1 6 28

20 30 Murat Mendeli 11 10 10 0 3 2 3 3 31

21 42 İbrahim Dinçer 8 13 3 2 0 7 8 3 31

22 15 Pascal Piazzalunga 4 13 8 8 2 0 6 4 32

23 19 Arber Xhaja 11 11 5 4 0 3 0 200 34

24 36 Gezim Statovci 8 7 4 10 3 6 1 6 35

25 21 Ivo Markov 11 4 5 16 4 3 5 3 35
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26 23 Yasen Neychev 200 3 9 3 13 5 5 4 42

27 12 Ergün Ulu 6 11 17 2 200 7 1 6 50

28 10 Çağrı Çelik 3 3 83 8 3 1 37 5 60

29 17 Diyap Alğan 1 11 15 200 3 8 7 16 61

30 16 Avni Kuci 7 12 0 16 56 15 13 8 71

31 37 Ferhat Erol 10 140 8 3 50 8 3 6 88

32 52 Bekir Atlıhan 7 16 60 42 6 6 6 11 94

33 2 Safet Sylaj 16 3 63 6 59 60 0 3 147

34 50 Ersoy Aksoy 15 200 52 57 8 6 8 3 149

35 53 Migjen Shala 7 3 84 3 1 42 16 200 156

36 59 Mustafa Üri 15 200 1 1 2 3 200 3 225

37 51 Fanol Shala 11 7 6 1 3 200 10 200 238

38 1 Dimitrije Maletić 1 18 200 16 14 8 16 165 238

39 46 Emrah Soykan 55 200 140 3 47 3 16 1 265

40 18 Yılmaz Bedir 32 6 8 200 25 200 0 5 276

41 32 Paul Hendriks 108 200 5 71 90 12 16 3 305

42 58 Nijazi Gashi 62 107 51 200 7 8 55 61 351

43 6 Aart de Harder 200 10 87 69 43 200 41 32 482

44 35 Esat Ukaj 16 50 200 95 84 142 94 12 493

45 9 Hakan Ergençoğlu 100 2 24 183 164 2 186 43 518

46 3 Pavel Pokoracky 200 200 200 200 0 3 104 16 723

47 5 Elena-Cristina Brosu 200 59 200 108 200 98 1 200 866

48 41 Adil Deliqi 200 200 24 78 200 190 3 200 895

49 25 Lidiya Dzhermanova 21 81 196 200 200 200 200 200 1098
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RANK TEAM Plt. NAME Plt. SURNAME 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8 Rnd TOTAL
DELTA-ALPINA Borjan Jovanoski 5 6 3 3 3 4 6 3 68

1 Matjaž Sluga 1 2 3 2 2 2 3 1

Martin Jovanoski 7 3 0 1 2 2 2 2

1

NORTH CYPRUS Umut Akcil 1 7 4 3 0 5 34 2 126

2 Cemal Direkci 3 3 3 3 0 1 12 3

Murat Mendeli 11 10 10 0 3 2 3 3

2

FLYING STONES Ivana Balakova 8 4 104 3 0 0 3 8 166

3 Vlastimil Kricnar 3 1 3 2 3 1 3 3

Matjaz Feraric 3 0 5 0 2 3 1 3

3

TURKISH Serhad Karaduman 2 1 4 3 3 5 0 2 196

4 NATIONAL TEAM Kerem Dinçer 3 5 1 3 0 3 6 1

Bekir Atlıhan 7 16 60 42 6 6 6 11

4

BALLONA E SAHIT Veton Sylaj 3 0 2 2 3 4 12 5 288

5 UKES & FBI Hizdri Gubetini 6 200 1 0 1 0 1 3

Pascal Piazzalunga 4 13 8 8 2 0 6 4

5

TEAM ULUSKY Ergün Ulu 6 11 17 2 200 7 1 6 331

6 Harun Karateke 5 1 7 0 0 3 4 3

Ali Zaimoğlu 6 0 1 6 40 0 1 4

6

ATLAS-BULGARIA Valery Tzvetanov 3 13 10 3 1 8 2 0 333

7 Ivo Markov 11 4 5 16 4 3 5 3

Yasen Neychev 200 3 9 3 13 5 5 4

7

FLYING FOX Dimitrije Maletić 1 18 200 16 14 8 16 165 496

8 Slobodan Maletić 8 5 0 5 2 4 9 2

Jaka Gorenc 2 0 5 3 6 1 3 3

8
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TURKISH Yılmaz Bedir 32 6 8 200 25 200 0 5 781

9 NATIONAL TEAM 3 Diyap Alğan 1 11 15 200 3 8 7 16

İbrahim Dinçer 8 13 3 2 0 7 8 3

9

TURKISH Mustafa Üri 15 200 1 1 2 3 200 3 917

10 NATIONAL TEAM 2 Çağrı Çelik 3 3 83 8 3 1 37 5

Ersoy Aksoy 15 200 52 57 8 6 8 3

10

SHQIPONHA E Fanol Shala 11 7 6 1 3 200 10 200 1028

11 KASTRIOTIT Migjen Shala 7 3 84 3 1 42 16 200

Arber Xhaja 11 11 5 4 0 3 0 200

11

TEAM ŞEREFE Aart de Harder 200 10 87 69 43 200 41 32 1652

12 Paul Hendriks 108 200 5 71 90 12 16 3

Emrah Soykan 55 200 140 3 47 3 16 1
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